—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

Position

Executive Director Second Ed
Director K-12 Curr/Staff Dev
Director College & Career Ed
Director Plc & K12 Assessment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Counselor On Special Assign
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Executive Asst Confidential
Teacher On Special Assignment
Assessment/Account Spec
Teacher On Special Assignment
Assessment/Account Spec
Administrative Asst ||

Prgm Spt Ed Svc Spec
Administrative Asst ||

Teacher On Special Assignment
Elpac Lead Tester
Administrative Asst II

Elpac Lead Tester

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed
Secondary Ed

Total Wages

$226,531
$208,305
$173,581
$173,581
$116,079
$112,626
$106,975
$106,600
$106,072
$104,545
$103,001
$102,311
$100,552
$100,369
$84,764
$84,481
$80,702
$63,012
$62,237
$45,859
$25,378
$19,516
$16,647
$15,773
$9,691
$3,740
$3,000



