	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director Second Ed		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$226,531
2.	Director K-12 Curr/Staff Dev		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$208,305
3.	Director College & Career Ed		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$173,581
4.	Director Plc & K12 Assessment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$173,581
5.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$116,079
6.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$112,626
7.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$106,975
8.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$106,600
9.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$106,072
10.	Counselor On Special Assign		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$104,545
11.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$103,001
12.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$102,311
13.	Executive Asst Confidential		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$100,552
14.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$100,369
15.	Assessment/Account Spec		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$84,764
16.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$84,481
17.	Assessment/Account Spec		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$80,702
18.	Administrative Asst II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$63,012
19.	Prgm Spt Ed Svc Spec		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$62,237
20.	Administrative Asst II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$45,859
21.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$25,378
22.	Elpac Lead Tester		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$19,516
23.	Administrative Asst II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$16,647
24.	Elpac Lead Tester		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$15,773
25.	Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$9,691
26.	Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$3,740
27.	Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Secondary Ed	\$3,000